

Present:- Sri Shailendra Kumar Singh,
Ld. Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
Sessions Case No. 185 Of 2021

(State of West Bengal - Vs- Accuseds/Ashok Dutta and 2 ors.)

Order No. 17 dt.10/06/2024 :-

All the three accused persons on C.B are absent by filing a petition.

Ld.P.P-I/C files hazira.

Original record not yet received from the Ld.J.M,3rd Court, Durgapur.

Issue reminder.

Fix **10/07/2024** for appearance of the accused persons and receipt of record
of **Kanksa P.S Case No.284/2020 dt.25/11/2020(G.R No.1669/2020)**

Dic. & Corr. By me.

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)

Memo. No. dt.10/06/2026

Copy forwarded to :-Ld.J.M, 3rd Court, Durgapur for information and n/A.